ISSUE DATE: 5/1/2008
QTY TYPE LIST
MODL STANDARD DUTY (22" to 42" OPENINGS) 1,515.24
HEAVY DUTY (22" to 42" OPENINGS) 2,466.06
HEAVY DUTY - WITH POWER GEARING (43" to 48" OPENINGS) 2,737.92
MODCTL STANDARD DUTY - CAR TOP CONTROL (22" to 42" OPENINGS) 2,631.66
HEAVY DUTY - CAR TOP CONTROL (22" to 42" OPENINGS) 3,430.68
HEAVY DUTY - CAR TOP CONTROL , WITH POWER GEARING (43" to 48" OPENINGS) 3,702.54
MOVFR II V V V F - HEAVY DUTY (ENCODERLESS CLOSED LOOP) (22" to 48" OPENINGS) 2,820.72
GATE SWITCH ASSY (MANDATORY ITEM) (22" to 48" OPENINGS) 102.12
SHIELDED GATE SWITCH ASSY (MANDATORY ITEM FOR NORTH CAROLINA JOBS) (22" to 48" OPENINGS) 136.62
QTY TYPE LIST
(22" to 42" OPENINGS) 238.74
(43" to 48" OPENINGS) 416.76
1 LWZ-2 714.84
NOTE:  *     ONE REQUIRED PER HATCH OPENING
QTY TYPE LIST
POWER OPERATED SINGLE SPEED CAR & HATCH DOORS
MASTER DOOR OPERATOR: DRIVE ARM AND EQUIPPED FOR NUDGING (Add Gate Switch)
CAR DOOR EQUIPMENT
1
MOHL
DESCRIPTION
22" to 48" x 84" DOOR OPENINGS
NORMAL  DISCOUNT TO QUALIFIED ELEVATOR CONTRACTORS
1 G
MOHCTL
HATCH DOOR EQUIPMENT
S/S1
DESCRIPTION
CAR DOOR HANGER WITH: 3 1/4" ROLLERS, TRACK, AND HEADER
CAR DOOR CLUTCH WITH ZONE LOCK (A)
DESCRIPTION
G.A.L. Canada Elevator Products 50 Queens Plate Drive Unit 2 & 3, Toronto, ON M9W 6P2
Phone (888) GAL-CANADA Fax (416) 747-9035 E-mail info@gal.com  Web www.galcanada.com
QTY TYPE LIST
(22" to 42" OPENINGS) 129.72
(43" to 48" OPENINGS) 207.00
* S/S SPRING DOOR CLOSER 78.66
* MOH 171.12
QTY TYPE LIST
FORMULA SYSTEMS STANDARD POWER SUPPLY  ( TRADITIONAL OPERATORS) 690.00
FORMULA SYSTEMS INTEGRATED POWER SUPPLY ( MOVFR OPERATORS ONLY) 608.58
TRI-TRONICS STANDARD POWER SUPPLY ( TRADITIONAL OPERATORS) 1,079.16
TRI-TRONICS INTEGRATED POWER SUPPLY ( MOVFR OPERATORS ONLY) 994.98
1 FM 596.16
1 69.00
1 KMO 17.94
1 Handheld HAND HELD PARAMETER UNIT WITH 7FT. CABLE FOR USE WITH
MOVFR II OPERATORS 255.30
(A)
(B)
(C)
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
ZONE LOCK COMPLIES WITH:ASME A17.1 RULE 111.12, CAN/CSA-B44-94 RULE 3.6.5.6
1
DPFS
DPTT
DOOR TAMPERING MONITOR (C)
FLUSH TYPE KEY BOX (# 4 SATIN STAINLESS STEEL COVER)
KEY
F.O.B. BRONX, NEW YORK
INTERLOCK (SWITCH, KEEPER, ROLLER RELEASE, LINKAGE & HARDWARE)
HATCH DOOR HANGER W/: 3 1/4" ROLLERS, TOP SAFETY RETAINERS (B) , & TRACK
OPTIONAL DOOR EQUIPMENT
S/S*
PRICES BASED ON G.A.L. STANDARD CLEARANCE AND SPACE REQUIREMENTS.
TOP SAFETY RETAINERS COMPLY WITH: ASME A17.1 RULE 110.11h, CAN/CSA-B44-94 RULE 2.11.10.5
FM DOOR TAMPERING MONITOR COMPLIES WITH:  ASME A17.1 RULE 210.15, CAN/CSA-B44-M90 RULE 3.12.1.5
CODE REQUIREMENTS
DESCRIPTION
DESCRIPTION
G.A.L. Canada Elevator Products 50 Queens Plate Drive Unit 2 & 3, Toronto, ON M9W 6P2
Phone (888) GAL-CANADA Fax (416) 747-9035 E-mail info@gal.com  Web www.galcanada.com
ISSUE DATE: 5/1/2008
QTY TYPE LIST
MODL STANDARD DUTY (24" to 59" OPENINGS) 1,515.24
HEAVY DUTY (24" to 59" OPENINGS) 2,466.06
HEAVY DUTY - WITH POWER GEARING (60" to 72" OPENINGS) 2,737.92
MODCTL STANDARD DUTY - CAR TOP CONTROL (24" to 59" OPENINGS) 2,631.66
HEAVY DUTY - CAR TOP CONTROL (24" to 59" OPENINGS) 3,430.68
HEAVY DUTY - CAR TOP CONTROL , WITH POWER GEARING (60" to 72" OPENINGS) 3,702.54
MOVFR II V V V F - HEAVY DUTY (ENCODERLESS CLOSED LOOP) (24" to 72" OPENINGS) 2,820.72
GATE SWITCH ASSY (MANDATORY ITEM) (24" to 72" OPENINGS) 102.12
SHIELDED GATE SWITCH ASSY (MANDATORY ITEM FOR NORTH CAROLINA JOBS) (24" to 72" OPENINGS) 136.62
QTY TYPE LIST
(24" to 29" OPENINGS) 561.66
(30" to 48" OPENINGS) 434.70
(49" to 64" OPENINGS) 612.72
(65" to 72" OPENINGS) 790.74
1 LWZ-2 CAR DOOR CLUTCH WITH ZONE LOCK (A) 714.84
NOTE:  *     ONE REQUIRED PER HATCH OPENING
QTY TYPE LIST
G
NORMAL  DISCOUNT TO QUALIFIED ELEVATOR CONTRACTORS
POWER OPERATED TWO SPEED CAR & HATCH DOORS
MASTER DOOR OPERATOR: DRIVE ARM AND EQUIPPED FOR NUDGING (Add Gate Switch)
1
MOHL
MOHCTL
DESCRIPTION
24" to 72" x 84" DOOR OPENINGS
1
HATCH DOOR HANGER WITH: 3 1/4" ROLLERS, TOP SAFETY RETAINERS (B) , TRACK (UNGEARED), & MECHANICAL
DESCRIPTION
DESCRIPTION
CAR DOOR EQUIPMENT
HATCH DOOR EQUIPMENT
CAR DOOR HANGER WITH: 3 1/4" ROLLERS, TRACK (UNGEARED), AND HEADER
1 2/SP
G.A.L. Canada Elevator Products 50 Queens Plate Drive Unit 2 & 3, Toronto, ON M9W 6P2
Phone (888) GAL-CANADA Fax (416) 747-9035 E-mail info@gal.com  Web www.galcanada.com
(24" to 29" OPENINGS) 391.92
(30" to 48" OPENINGS) 285.66
(49" to 64" OPENINGS) 361.56
(65" to 72" OPENINGS) 438.84
(24" to 48" OPENINGS) 115.92
191.82
269.10
(24" to 52" OPENINGS) 171.12
(53" to 72" OPENINGS) 187.68
QTY TYPE LIST
FORMULA SYSTEMS STANDARD POWER SUPPLY  (TRADITIONAL OPERATORS) 690.00
FORMULA SYSTEMS INTEGRATED POWER SUPPLY (MOVFR OPERATORS ONLY) 608.58
TRI-TRONICS STANDARD POWER SUPPLY (TRADITIONAL OPERATORS) 1,079.16
TRI-TRONICS INTEGRATED POWER SUPPLY (MOVFR OPERATORS ONLY) 994.98
1 FM 596.16
1 69.00
1 KMO 17.94
1 Handheld HAND HELD PARAMETER UNIT WITH 7FT. CABLE FOR USE WITH
MOVFR II OPERATORS 255.30
(A) ZONE LOCK COMPLIES WITH:ASME A17.1 RULE 111.12, CAN/CSA-B44-94 RULE 3.6.5.6
(B)
(C)
(D)
PRICES BASED ON G.A.L. STANDARD CLEARANCE AND SPACE REQUIREMENTS.
F.O.B. BRONX, NEW YORK
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
CODE REQUIREMENTS
1
DPFS
DPTT
MOH*
(67" to 72" OPENINGS W/ DUAL SPRINGS)
DESCRIPTION
MECHANICAL INTERCONNECTING DEVICE COMPLIES WITH: ASME A17.1 RULE 110.11g, CAN/CSA-B44-94 RULE 2.12.2.1.7
FM DOOR TAMPERING MONITOR COMPLIES WITH: ASME A17.1 RULE 210.15, CAN/CSA-B44-M90 RULE 3.12.1.5
TOP SAFETY RETAINERS COMPLY WITH: ASME A17.1 RULE 110.11h, CAN/CSA-B44-94 RULE 2.11.10.5
KEY
INTERLOCK (SWITCH, KEEPER, ROLLER RELEASE, LINKAGE & HARDWARE)
OPTIONAL DOOR EQUIPMENT
FLUSH TYPE KEY BOX (# 4 SATIN STAINLESS STEEL COVER)
2/SP
INTERCONNECTING DEVICE (C)
(49" to 66" OPENINGS W/ DUAL SPRINGS)
* 2/SP
DOOR TAMPERING MONITOR (C)
*
SPRING DOOR CLOSER
G.A.L. Canada Elevator Products 50 Queens Plate Drive Unit 2 & 3, Toronto, ON M9W 6P2
Phone (888) GAL-CANADA Fax (416) 747-9035 E-mail info@gal.com  Web www.galcanada.com
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
ISSUE DATE: 5/1/2008
QTY TYPE LIST
MODL STANDARD DUTY (30" to 59" OPENINGS) 1584.24
HEAVY DUTY (30" to 59" OPENINGS) 2541.96
HEAVY DUTY - WITH POWER GEARING (60" to 72" OPENINGS) 2813.82
MODCTL STANDARD DUTY - CAR TOP CONTROL (30" to 59" OPENINGS) 2707.56
HEAVY DUTY - CAR TOP CONTROL (30" to 59" OPENINGS) 3506.58
HEAVY DUTY - CAR TOP CONTROL , WITH POWER GEARING (60" to 72" OPENINGS) 3779.82
MOVFR II V V V F - HEAVY DUTY (ENCODERLESS CLOSED LOOP) (30" to 72" OPENINGS) 2891.10
GATE SWITCH ASSY (MANDATORY ITEM) (30" to 72" OPENINGS) 102.12
SHIELDED GATE SWITCH ASSY (MANDATORY ITEM FOR NORTH CAROLINA JOBS) (30" to 72" OPENINGS) 136.62
QTY TYPE LIST
CAR DOOR HANGER WITH: 3 1/4" ROLLERS, TRACK, AND HEADER
      CABLE GEARED INTERMEDIATE TO SLOW DOOR (30" to 48" OPENINGS) 850.08
1 3/SP CABLE GEARED INTERMEDIATE TO SLOW DOOR (49" to 58" OPENINGS) 1233.72
CABLE GEARED INTERMEDIATE TO SLOW DOOR (60" to 69" OPENINGS) 1487.64
UNGEARED (70" to 72" OPENINGS) 1871.28
1 LWZ-2 CAR DOOR CLUTCH WITH ZONE LOCK (A) 714.84
NOTE:  *     ONE REQUIRED PER HATCH OPENING
QTY TYPE LIST
NORMAL  DISCOUNT TO QUALIFIED ELEVATOR CONTRACTORS
  30" to 72" x 84" DOOR OPENINGS (MINIMUM DOOR PANEL: 12 1/2" WIDE)
POWER OPERATED THREE SPEED CAR & HATCH DOORS
MASTER DOOR OPERATOR: DRIVE ARM AND EQUIPPED FOR NUDGING (Add Gate Switch)
DESCRIPTION
HATCH DOOR EQUIPMENT
DESCRIPTION
MOHCTL
1
MOHL
CAR DOOR EQUIPMENT
DESCRIPTION
1 G
HATCH DOOR HANGER WITH: 3 1/4" ROLLERS, TOP SAFETY RETAINERS (B),  TRACK UNGEARED), & (2) MECHANICAL
G.A.L. Canada Elevator Products 50 Queens Plate Drive Unit 2 & 3, Toronto, ON M9W 6P2
Phone (888) GAL-CANADA Fax (416) 747-9035 E-mail info@gal.com  Web www.galcanada.com
(UNGEARED), & (2) MECHANICAL INTERCONNECTING DEVICE(c)
(30" to 48" OPENINGS) 557.52
                                             (49" to 59" OPENINGS) 794.88
(60" to 69" OPENINGS) 986.70
(70" to 72" OPENINGS) 1,225.44
(30" to 69" OPENINGS) 723.12
(70" to 72" OPENINGS) 935.64
(30" to 54" OPENINGS) 171.12
(55" to 69" OPENINGS) 187.68
(70" to 72" OPENINGS) 247.02
QTY TYPE LIST
FORMULA SYSTEMS STANDARD POWER SUPPLY  (TRADITIONAL OPERATORS) 690.00
FORMULA SYSTEMS INTEGRATED POWER SUPPLY (MOVFR OPERATORS ONLY) 608.58
TRI-TRONICS STANDARD POWER SUPPLY (TRADITIONAL OPERATORS) 1,079.16
TRI-TRONICS INTEGRATED POWER SUPPLY (MOVFR OPERATORS ONLY) 994.98
1 FM 596.16
1 69.00
1 KMO 17.94
1 Handheld HAND HELD PARAMETER UNIT WITH 7FT. CABLE FOR USE WITH
MOVFR II OPERATORS 255.30
(A)
(B)
(C)
(D)
1
PRICES BASED ON G.A.L. STANDARD CLEARANCE AND SPACE REQUIREMENTS.
F.O.B. BRONX, NEW YORK
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
ZONE LOCK COMPLIES WITH: ASME A17.1 RULE 111.12, CAN/CSA-B44-94 RULE 3.6.5.6
SPRING DOOR CLOSER (SHOE TYPE)
INTERLOCK (SWITCH, KEEPER, ROLLER RELEASE, LINKAGE & HARDWARE)
CODE REQUIREMENTS
* 3/SP
* MOH
* 3/SP
TOP SAFETY RETAINERS COMPLY WITH: ASME A17.1 RULE 110.11h, CAN/CSA-B44-94 RULE 2.11.10.5
OPTIONAL DOOR EQUIPMENT
DESCRIPTION
DPFS
DPTT
MECHANICAL INTERCONNECTING DEVICES COMPLY WITH: ASME A17.1 RULE 110.11g, CAN/CSA-B44-94 RULE 2.12.2.1.7
FM DOOR TAMPERING MONITOR COMPLIES WITH: ASME A17.1 RULE 210.15, CAN/CSA-B44-M90 RULE 3.12.1.5
DOOR TAMPERING MONITOR (C)
FLUSH TYPE KEY BOX (# 4 SATIN STAINLESS STEEL COVER)
KEY
G.A.L. Canada Elevator Products 50 Queens Plate Drive Unit 2 & 3, Toronto, ON M9W 6P2
Phone (888) GAL-CANADA Fax (416) 747-9035 E-mail info@gal.com  Web www.galcanada.com
G.A.L. Canada Elevator Products 50 Queens Plate Drive Unit 2 & 3, Toronto, ON M9W 6P2
Phone (888) GAL-CANADA Fax (416) 747-9035 E-mail info@gal.com  Web www.galcanada.com
ISSUE DATE: 5/1/2008
QTY TYPE LIST
MODL STANDARD DUTY (30" to 59" OPENINGS) 1,658.76
MOHL HEAVY DUTY (30" to 83" OPENINGS) 2,384.64
MODCTL STANDARD DUTY - CAR TOP CONTROL (30" to 59" OPENINGS) 2,536.44
MOHCTL HEAVY DUTY - CAR TOP CONTROL (30" to 83" OPENINGS) 3,262.32
MOVFR II V V V F - HEAVY DUTY (ENCODERLESS CLOSED LOOP) (30" to 83" OPENINGS) 2,964.24
GATE SWITCH ASSY (MANDATORY ITEM) (30" to 83" OPENINGS) 102.12
SHIELDED GATE SWITCH ASSY (MANDATORY ITEM FOR NORTH CAROLINA JOBS) (30" to 83" OPENINGS) 136.62
QTY TYPE LIST
(30" to 50" OPENINGS) 447.12
(51" to 59" OPENINGS) 625.14
(60" to 68" OPENINGS) 804.54
(69" to 83" OPENINGS) 982.56
1 LWZ-2 CAR DOOR CLUTCH WITH ZONE LOCK (A) (30" to 83" OPENINGS) 714.84
1 LW2 ADDITIONAL CAR DOOR CLUTCH                                                                     (60" to 83" OPENINGS) 572.70
NOTES:    *     ONE REQUIRED PER HATCH OPENING
 * *    TWO REQUIRED PER HATCH OPENING
QTY TYPE LIST
HATCH DOOR HANGER W/
CAR DOOR HANGER WITH: 3 1/4" ROLLERS, TRACK (UNGEARED), AND HEADER
1 C/P
HATCH DOOR EQUIPMENT
DESCRIPTION
CAR DOOR EQUIPMENT
DESCRIPTION
1
DESCRIPTION
POWER OPERATED SINGLE SPEED CENTER PARTING CAR & HATCH DOORS
MASTER DOOR OPERATOR: DRIVE ARM AND EQUIPPED FOR NUDGING (Add Gate Switch)
30" to 83" x 84" DOOR OPENINGS
1 G
NORMAL  DISCOUNT TO QUALIFIED ELEVATOR CONTRACTORS
G.A.L. Canada Elevator Products 50 Queens Plate Drive Unit 2 & 3, Toronto, ON M9W 6P2
Phone (888) GAL-CANADA Fax (416) 747-9035 E-mail info@gal.com  Web www.galcanada.com
CABLE GEARED (30" to 50" OPENINGS) 293.94
CABLE GEARED (51" to 59" OPENINGS) 369.84
UNGEARED W/ BUMPERS (60" to 68" OPENINGS) 447.12
UNGEARED W/ BUMPERS (69" to 83" OPENINGS) 523.02
* SPRING DOOR CLOSER (30" to 59" OPENINGS) 78.66
* * SPRING DOOR CLOSER $63.00 EA. (60" to 83" OPENINGS) 157.32
* MOCPH INTERLOCK (SWITCH, KEEPERS, ROLLER RELEASE, LINKAGE & HARDWARE) (30" to 59" OPENINGS) 255.30
INTERLOCK (SWITCH, KEEPER, ROLLER RELEASE, LINKAGE & HARDWARE) $137.00 EA. (60" to 79" OPENINGS) 342.24
INTERLOCK (SWITCH, KEEPER, ROLLER RELEASE, LINKAGE & HARDWARE) $150.00 EA. (80" to 83" OPENINGS) 375.36
QTY TYPE LIST
FORMULA SYSTEMS STANDARD POWER SUPPLY  ( TRADITIONAL OPERATORS) 690.00
FORMULA SYSTEMS INTEGRATED POWER SUPPLY ( MOVFR OPERATORS ONLY) 608.58
TRI-TRONICS STANDARD POWER SUPPLY ( TRADITIONAL OPERATORS) 1,079.16
TRI-TRONICS INTEGRATED POWER SUPPLY ( MOVFR OPERATORS ONLY) 994.98
1 FM 596.16
1 69.00
1 KMO 17.94
1 Handheld HAND HELD PARAMETER UNIT WITH 7FT. CABLE FOR USE WITH
MOVFR II OPERATORS 255.30
(A)
(B)
(C)
(D)
HATCH DOOR HANGER W/: 3 1/4" ROLLERS, TOP SAFETY RETAINERS (B) , & TRACK (D)
PRICES BASED ON G.A.L. STANDARD CLEARANCE AND SPACE REQUIREMENTS.
F.O.B. BRONX, NEW YORK
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
ZONE LOCK COMPLIES WITH:ASME A17.1 RULE 111.12, CAN/CSA-B44-94 RULE 3.6.5.6
TOP SAFETY RETAINERS COMPLY WITH: ASME A17.1 RULE 110.11h, CAN/CSA-B44-94 RULE 2.11.10.5
FM DOOR TAMPERING MONITOR COMPLIES WITH: ASME A17.1 RULE 210.15, CAN/CSA-B44-M90 RULE 3.12.1.5
SPLIT CAR & HATCH DOOR TRACKS FURNISHED WITH DOOR OPENINGS 60" TO 83"
DPTT
CODE REQUIREMENTS
MOH* *
* C/P
DOOR TAMPERING MONITOR (C)
FLUSH TYPE KEY BOX (# 4 SATIN STAINLESS STEEL COVER)
KEY
DPFS
C/P
OPTIONAL DOOR EQUIPMENT
DESCRIPTION
1
G.A.L. Canada Elevator Products 50 Queens Plate Drive Unit 2 & 3, Toronto, ON M9W 6P2
Phone (888) GAL-CANADA Fax (416) 747-9035 E-mail info@gal.com  Web www.galcanada.com
ISSUE DATE 5/1/2008
QTY TYPE LIST
MODL STANDARD DUTY (33" to 59" OPENINGS) 1,658.76
MOHL HEAVY DUTY (33" to 83" OPENINGS) 2,384.64
MODCTL STANDARD DUTY - CAR TOP CONTROL (33" to 59" OPENINGS) 2,536.44
MOHCTL HEAVY DUTY - CAR TOP CONTROL (33" to 83" OPENINGS) 3,262.32
MOVFR II V V V F - HEAVY DUTY (ENCODERLESS CLOSED LOOP) (33" to 83" OPENINGS) 2,964.24
GATE SWITCH ASSY (MANDATORY ITEM) (30" to 83" OPENINGS) 102.12
SHIELDED GATE SWITCH ASSY (MANDATORY ITEM FOR NORTH CAROLINA JOBS) (30" to 83" OPENINGS) 136.62
QTY TYPE LIST
(33" to 59" OPENINGS) 1,021.20
(60" to 69" OPENINGS) 1,199.22
(70" to 73" OPENINGS) 1,377.24
(74" to 83" OPENINGS) 1,483.50
1 LWZ-2 CAR DOOR CLUTCH WITH ZONE LOCK (A) (33" to 83" OPENINGS) 714.84
1 LW2 ADDITIONAL CAR DOOR CLUTCH (33" to 83" OPENINGS) 572.70
NOTES:    *     ONE REQUIRED PER HATCH OPENING
 * *    TWO REQUIRED PER HATCH OPENING
QTY TYPE LIST
G
NORMAL  DISCOUNT TO QUALIFIED ELEVATOR CONTRACTORS
1 2SP/CP
CAR DOOR HANGER WITH: 3 1/4" ROLLERS, TRACK (E) (UNGEARED), AND HEADER
HATCH DOOR EQUIPMENT
DESCRIPTION
HATCH DOOR HANGER
DESCRIPTION
1
DESCRIPTION
POWER OPERATED TWO SPEED CENTER PARTING CAR & HATCH DOORS
33" to 83" x 84" DOOR OPENINGS (MINIMUM DOOR PANEL: 12 1/2" WIDE)
MASTER DOOR OPERATOR: DRIVE ARM AND EQUIPPED FOR NUDGING (Add Gate Switch)
1
CAR DOOR EQUIPMENT
G.A.L. Canada Elevator Products 50 Queens Plate Drive Unit 2 & 3, Toronto, ON M9W 6P2
Phone (888) GAL-CANADA Fax (416) 747-9035 E-mail info@gal.com  Web www.galcanada.com
(33" to 59" OPENINGS) 637.56
(60" to 69" OPENINGS) 714.84
(70" to 83" OPENINGS) 790.74
* * 2SP/CP SPRING DOOR CLOSER $93.00 EA. 231.84
INTERLOCK (SWITCH, KEEPER, ROLLER RELEASE, LINKAGE & HARDWARE) $137.00 EA. (60" to 79" OPENINGS) 342.24
INTERLOCK (SWITCH, KEEPER, ROLLER RELEASE, LINKAGE & HARDWARE) $150.00 EA . (80" to 83" OPENINGS) 375.36
QTY TYPE LIST
FORMULA SYSTEMS STANDARD POWER SUPPLY  ( TRADITIONAL OPERATORS) 690.00
FORMULA SYSTEMS INTEGRATED POWER SUPPLY ( MOVFR OPERATORS ONLY) 608.58
TRI-TRONICS STANDARD POWER SUPPLY ( TRADITIONAL OPERATORS) 1,079.16
TRI-TRONICS INTEGRATED POWER SUPPLY ( MOVFR OPERATORS ONLY) 994.98
1 FM 596.16
1 69.00
1 KMO 17.94
1 Handheld HAND HELD PARAMETER UNIT WITH 7FT. CABLE FOR USE WITH
MOVFR II OPERATORS 255.30
(A) ZONE LOCK COMPLIES WITH:ASME A17.1 RULE 111.12, CAN/CSA-B44-94 RULE 3.6.5.6
(B)
(C)
(D)
(E) SPLIT CAR & HATCH DOOR TRACK FURNISHED WITH DOOR OPENINGS 74" TO 83"
MOH
PRICES BASED ON G.A.L. STANDARD CLEARANCE AND SPACE REQUIREMENTS.
F.O.B. BRONX, NEW YORK
DESCRIPTION
1
DPFS
DPTT
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
DOOR TAMPERING MONITOR (D)
FM DOOR TAMPERING MONITOR COMPLIES WITH: ASME A17.1 RULE 210.15, CAN/CSA-B44-M90 RULE 3.12.1.5
KEY
MECHANICAL INTERCONNECTING DEVICES COMPLY WITH: ASME A17.1 RULE 110.11g, CAN/CSA-B44-94 RULE 2.12.2.1.7
FLUSH TYPE KEY BOX (# 4 SATIN STAINLESS STEEL COVER)
TOP SAFETY RETAINERS COMPLY WITH: ASME A17.1 RULE 110.11h, CAN/CSA-B44-94 RULE 2.11.10.5
CODE REQUIREMENTS
OPTIONAL DOOR EQUIPMENT
HATCH DOOR HANGER WITH: 3 1/4" ROLLERS, TOP SAFETY RETAINERS (B) , TRACK (E) (UNGEARED W/ BUMPERS), & (2)
MECHANICAL INTERCONNECTING DEVICE (C)
* 2SP/CP
* *
G.A.L. Canada Elevator Products 50 Queens Plate Drive Unit 2 & 3, Toronto, ON M9W 6P2
Phone (888) GAL-CANADA Fax (416) 747-9035 E-mail info@gal.com  Web www.galcanada.com
ISSUE DATE: 5/1/2008
QTY TYPE LIST
MODL STANDARD DUTY (33" to 59" OPENINGS) 1,658.76
MOHL HEAVY DUTY (33" to 83" OPENINGS) 2,384.64
MODCTL STANDARD DUTY - CAR TOP CONTROL (33" to 59" OPENINGS) 2,536.44
MOHCTL HEAVY DUTY - CAR TOP CONTROL (33" to 83" OPENINGS) 3,262.32
MOVFR II V V V F - HEAVY DUTY (ENCODERLESS CLOSED LOOP) (33" to 83" OPENINGS) 2,964.24
GATE SWITCH ASSY (MANDATORY ITEM) (30" to 83" OPENINGS) 102.12
SHIELDED GATE SWITCH ASSY (MANDATORY ITEM FOR NORTH CAROLINA JOBS) (30" to 83" OPENINGS) 136.62
QTY TYPE LIST
(33" to 59" OPENINGS) 1,021.20
(60" to 69" OPENINGS) 1,199.22
(70" to 73" OPENINGS) 1,377.24
(74" to 83" OPENINGS) 1,483.50
1 LWZ-2 CAR DOOR CLUTCH WITH ZONE LOCK (A) (33" to 83" OPENINGS) 714.84
1 LW2 ADDITIONAL CAR DOOR CLUTCH                                                                             (60" to 83" OPENINGS) 572.70
1 DOOR LINK AND BRACKET (33" to 59" OPENINGS) 60.72
NOTES:    *  -  ONE REQUIRED PER HATCH OPENING
 * *  - TWO REQUIRED PER HATCH OPENING
QTY TYPE LIST
POWER OPERATED TWO SPEED CENTER PARTING CAR DOORS WITH
33" to 83" x 84" DOOR OPENINGS (MINIMUM DOOR PANEL: 12 1/2" WIDE)
MASTER DOOR OPERATOR: DRIVE ARM AND EQUIPPED FOR NUDGING (Add Gate Switch)
NORMAL  DISCOUNT TO QUALIFIED ELEVATOR CONTRACTORS
1
POWER OPERATED SINGLE SPEED CENTER PARTING HATCH DOORS
HATCH DOOR EQUIPMENT
G
DESCRIPTION
DESCRIPTION
DESCRIPTION
1
2SP/CP
CAR DOOR HANGER WITH: 3 1/4" ROLLERS, TRACK (D) (UNGEARED), AND HEADER
1
CAR DOOR EQUIPMENT
G.A.L. Canada Elevator Products 50 Queens Plate Drive Unit 2 & 3, Toronto, ON M9W 6P2
Phone (888) GAL-CANADA Fax (416) 747-9035 E-mail info@gal.com  Web www.galcanada.com
QTY TYPE LIST
CABLE GEARED (33" to 50" OPENINGS) 293.94
CABLE GEARED (51" to 59" OPENINGS) 369.84
UNGEARED W/ BUMPERS (60" to 68" OPENINGS) 447.12
UNGEARED W/ BUMPERS (69" to 83" OPENINGS) 523.02
* SPRING DOOR CLOSER (33" to 59" OPENINGS) 78.66
* * SPRING DOOR CLOSER $63.00 EA. (60" to 83" OPENINGS) 157.32
* MOCPH INTERLOCK (SWITCH, KEEPERS, ROLLER RELEASE, LINKAGE & HARDWARE) (33" to 59" OPENINGS) 255.30
INTERLOCK (SWITCH, KEEPER, ROLLER RELEASE, LINKAGE & HARDWARE) $137.00 EA. (60" to 79" OPENINGS) 342.24
INTERLOCK (SWITCH, KEEPER, ROLLER RELEASE, LINKAGE & HARDWARE) $150.00 EA . (80" to 83" OPENINGS) 375.36
QTY TYPE LIST
FORMULA SYSTEMS STANDARD POWER SUPPLY  ( TRADITIONAL OPERATORS) 690.00
FORMULA SYSTEMS INTEGRATED POWER SUPPLY ( MOVFR OPERATORS ONLY) 608.58
TRI-TRONICS STANDARD POWER SUPPLY ( TRADITIONAL OPERATORS) 1,079.16
TRI-TRONICS INTEGRATED POWER SUPPLY ( MOVFR OPERATORS ONLY) 994.98
1 FM 596.16
1 69.00
1 KMO 17.94
1 Handheld HAND HELD PARAMETER UNIT WITH 7FT. CABLE FOR USE WITH
MOVFR II OPERATORS 255.30
CODE REQUIREMENTS
(A)
(B)
(C)
DOOR TAMPERING MONITOR (C)
PRICES BASED ON G.A.L. STANDARD CLEARANCE AND SPACE REQUIREMENTS.
F.O.B. BRONX, NEW YORK
ZONE LOCK COMPLIES WITH:ASME A17.1 RULE 111.12, CAN/CSA-B44-94 RULE 3.6.5.6
TOP SAFETY RETAINERS COMPLY WITH: ASME A17.1 RULE 110.11h, CAN/CSA-B44-94 RULE 2.11.10.5
FM DOOR TAMPERING MONITOR COMPLIES WITH: ASME A17.1 RULE 210.15, CAN/CSA-B44-M90 RULE 3.12.1.5
SPLIT CAR DOOR TRACK FURNISHED WITH DOOR OPENINGS 74" TO 83"
SPLIT HATCH DOOR TRACK FURNISHED WITH DOOR OPENINGS 60" TO 83"
KEY
DESCRIPTION
1
DPFS
C/P
FLUSH TYPE KEY BOX (# 4 SATIN STAINLESS STEEL COVER)
(D)
C/P
OPTIONAL DOOR EQUIPMENT
* *
DPTT
*
HATCH DOOR HANGER W/: 3 1/4" ROLLERS, TOP SAFETY RETAINERS (B) , & TRACK (D)
MOH
DESCRIPTION
G.A.L. Canada Elevator Products 50 Queens Plate Drive Unit 2 & 3, Toronto, ON M9W 6P2
Phone (888) GAL-CANADA Fax (416) 747-9035 E-mail info@gal.com  Web www.galcanada.com
,
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName (http://www.color.org)
  /PDFXTrapped /Unknown
  /Description <<
    /FRA <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create PDF documents with higher image resolution for improved printing quality. The PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Reader 5.0 and later.)
    /JPN <FEFF3053306e8a2d5b9a306f30019ad889e350cf5ea6753b50cf3092542b308000200050004400460020658766f830924f5c62103059308b3068304d306b4f7f75283057307e30593002537052376642306e753b8cea3092670059279650306b4fdd306430533068304c3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103057305f00200050004400460020658766f8306f0020004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d30678868793a3067304d307e30593002>
    /DEU <>
    /PTB <>
    /DAN <>
    /NLD <>
    /ESP <>
    /SUO <>
    /ITA <>
    /NOR <>
    /SVE <>
  >>
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice